12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Lindsay MS Kennedy Neu, Eli Fuhrmann, Sam Warren 2A 13 404

2 Seymour MS Angelina Nichols, Lexi Harrington, Kyler Bruce 2A 9 377

3 Veribest MS Giovani Ramirez, Kaiden Ortiz, Lorenzo Hight 1A 12 362

4 Muenster MS James Fleitman, Asher Hillis, Clara Bindel 2A 13 361

5 Whitesboro MS Ian Niles, Rhett Fagan, Nya Degraffenreed 3A 10 350

6 Laredo Christen MS Osiel De La Rosa, Roberto Valles, Daphne Ponce 5A 14 340

7 Era MS Walker Boyet, Jaxon Covington, Griffin Pearman 2A 13 337

8 Olney MS Shaine Grard, AJ Solano, Crayton Nash 2A 9 328

9 Ponder MS Halli Read, Elin Lopez, Luis Avalos 3A 10 298

10 Gail Borden MS Kindyl Cone, Bostyn Allen, Teal Griffin 1A 8 295

11 Nazareth MS Jack Wanjura, Copper Farris, Ashlin Birkenfeld 1A 3 275

12 Callisburg MS Brenda Templin, Michael Christian, Grayson Bee 3A 10 256

13 b?;edo Memorial Valeria Alvarez, Veronica Estrada, Carolina Llanos 6A 29 222

14 Grand Saline MS Parker Mason, Vanessa Lopez, Ryder Key 3A 12 142

Austin Hostetter, Rogelio Cardenas, Bernardo

15 Rankin MS Eufracio

1A 10 35
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Veribest MS Giovani Ramirez, Kaiden Ortiz, Lorenzo Hight 1A 12 362

2 Gail Borden MS Kindyl Cone, Bostyn Allen, Teal Griffin 1A 8 295

3 Nazareth MS Jack Wanjura, Copper Farris, Ashlin Birkenfeld 1A 3 275

4 Rankin MS Austin Hostetter, Rogelio Cardenas, Bernardo Eufracio 1A 10 35



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS ~ Kennedy Neu, Eli Fuhrmann, Sam Warren 2A 13 404
2 Seymour MS  Angelina Nichols, Lexi Harrington, Kyler Bruce 2A 9 377
3 Muenster MS  James Fleitman, Asher Hillis, Clara Bindel 2A 13 361
4 Era MS Walker Boyet, Jaxon Covington, Griffin Pearman 2A 13 337
5 Olney MS Shaine Grard, AJ Solano, Crayton Nash 2A 9 328



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS  Ian Niles, Rhett Fagan, Nya Degraffenreed 3A 10 350
2 Ponder MS Halli Read, Elin Lopez, Luis Avalos 3A 10 298
3 Callisburg MS Brenda Templin, Michael Christian, Grayson Bee 3A 10 256
4 Grand Saline MS  Parker Mason, Vanessa Lopez, Ryder Key 3A 12 142



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS
Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Christen MS  Osiel De La Rosa, Roberto Valles, Daphne Ponce  SA 14 340



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS
Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Memorial MS Valeria Alvarez, Veronica Estrada, Carolina Llanos 6A 29 222
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Gurvir Gill
Angelina Nichols
Kennedy Neu
Ian Niles

Rhett Fagan

Eli Fuhrmann
James Fleitman
Sam Warren
Giovani Ramirez
Shaine Grard
Osiel De La Rosa
Roberto Valles
Lexi Harrington
Walker Boyet
Kaiden Ortiz
Karen Rodriguez
Jaxon Covington
Asher Hillis
Lorenzo Hight
Caleb Riley
Kyler Bruce
Nathan Brennan
Clara Bindel

AJ Solano
Kimberlyn Whiteker
Kindyl Cone
Halli Read
Aaron Willden

School

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Conference

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A

Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Veribest MS
Olney MS

Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS
Seymour MS

Era MS

Veribest MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Era MS

Muenster MS
Veribest MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Veribest MS

Gail Borden MS
Ponder MS
Seymour MS

2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
SA
S5A
2A
2A
1A
6A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A
3A
2A

District Grade Level
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13
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13
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14
14
9
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13
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Score

168
142
140
136
135
133
132
131
126
122
122
122
121
119
119
119
117
117
117
115
114
113
112
111
111
107
106
106
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29
30
31
31
33
33
35
35
37
37
39
39
39
42
42
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
50
50
53
53
55
55
57
57

Jasmine Ford
Griffin Pearman
Bostyn Allen
Cortlyn Holt
Brenda Templin
Elin Lopez

Jack Wanjura
Daphne Ponce
Crayton Nash
Kailah Kaster
Copper Farris
Levi Harris
Luis Avalos
Zec Schilling
Liam Huchton
Darcy Graves
Miley Rodgers
Kryslyn Hertel
Jackson Spurlock
Teal Griffin
Leah Grewing
Ashlin Birkenfeld

Addison Wilkinson

Eli Addison

John Fisher
Valeria Alvarez
Eli Scott

Aaron Allen
Michael Christian

Mason Sampson

Muenster MS
Era MS

Gail Borden MS
Era MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS
Laredo Christen MS
Olney MS
Veribest MS
Nazareth MS
Era MS

Ponder MS
Muenster MS
Era MS
Muenster MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS

Gail Borden MS
Lindsay MS
Nazareth MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Gail Borden MS
Diboll MS
Callisburg MS
Muenster MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
3A
1A
5A
2A
1A
1A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
6A
1A
3A
3A
2A

13
13
8

13
10
10
3

14
9

12
3

13
10
13
13
13

13

13
13
13
29

21
10
13

5
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103
101
100
100
98
98
96
96
95
95
94
94
94
93
93
91
90
89
88
88
87
&5
85
85
84
84
82
82
80
80
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57
60
61
61
61
64
64
66
67
67
69
70
71
71
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Autumn Birkenfeld
Nya Degraffenreed
Grayson Bee
Henry Angeley
Brady Boyd
Parker Mason

Ava Smajstrla
Alex Chisum
Oscar Garcia
Braxton Wills
Claire Manhart
Madelyn Coston
Veronica Estrada
Dafne Tristhan
Carolina Llanos
Caleb Terrance
Russell Kerlee
Cheyenne Woodard
Rylee Garza
Aubrey Goldsmith
Vanessa Lopez
Faith Green
Hunter Strand
Bryce Hurt

Tripp Sands
Tucker Martin
Heather Melton
John Garza

Oren Welps

Austin Hostetter

Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS

Era MS

Grand Saline MS
Seymour MS
Callisburg MS
Laredo Christen MS
Gail Borden MS
Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Lindsay MS
Veribest MS
Lindsay MS

Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS

Era MS

Ponder MS

Veribest MS
Seymour MS

Diboll MS

Nazareth MS
Rankin MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
SA
1A
2A
3A
6A
6A
6A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
2A
3A
1A
1A

3

10
10
10
13
12
9

10
14
8

13
10
29
29
29
10
10
13
12
13
12
10
10
13
10
12
9

21
3

10

6
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80
79
78
78
78
77
77
76
75
75
73
72
70
70
68
65
65
59
57
55
49
49
46
42
40
30
27
24
20
19
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89
90
91
91
93
94
95
95
97
98

Ryder Key
Creelie Coberly
Rogelio Cardenas
Bernardo Eufracio
Gabriel Aguirre
Kiandra Henson
Brock Alegre
Randy Crumptom
Cailyn Neukirch
Bentley Saladino

Grand Saline MS
Nazareth MS

Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Ponder MS

Rankin MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Veribest MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

3A
1A
1A
1A
6A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A

12
3

10
10
29
10
10
10
10
12

6
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16
15
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 1A

Rank
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Name

Giovani Ramirez
Kaiden Ortiz
Lorenzo Hight
Kimberlyn Whiteker
Kindyl Cone
Bostyn Allen

Jack Wanjura
Kailah Kaster
Copper Farris
Teal Griffin
Ashlin Birkenfeld
Eli Scott

Autumn Birkenfeld
Braxton Wills
Rylee Garza
Tucker Martin
Oren Welps
Austin Hostetter
Creelie Coberly
Rogelio Cardenas
Bernardo Eufracio
Brock Alegre
Bentley Saladino

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

School Conference
Veribest MS 1A
Veribest MS 1A
Veribest MS 1A
Veribest MS 1A
Gail Borden MS 1A
Gail Borden MS 1A
Nazareth MS 1A
Veribest MS 1A
Nazareth MS 1A
Gail Borden MS 1A
Nazareth MS 1A
Gail Borden MS 1A
Nazareth MS 1A
Gail Borden MS 1A
Veribest MS 1A
Veribest MS 1A
Nazareth MS 1A
Rankin MS 1A
Nazareth MS 1A
Rankin MS 1A
Rankin MS 1A
Rankin MS 1A
Veribest MS 1A

District
12
12
12
12

Grade Level
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Score
126
119
117
111
107
100
96
95
94
88
85
82
80
75
57
30
20
19
15
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 2A

Rank
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Name

Gurvir Gill
Angelina Nichols
Kennedy Neu
Eli Fuhrmann
James Fleitman
Sam Warren
Shaine Grard
Lexi Harrington
Walker Boyet
Jaxon Covington
Asher Hillis
Caleb Riley
Kyler Bruce
Nathan Brennan
Clara Bindel

AJ Solano
Aaron Willden
Jasmine Ford
Griffin Pearman
Cortlyn Holt
Crayton Nash
Levi Harris

Zec Schilling
Liam Huchton
Darcy Graves
Miley Rodgers
Kryslyn Hertel

Jackson Spurlock

School

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Conference

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A

Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Seymour MS
Era MS

Era MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Seymour MS
Muenster MS
Era MS

Era MS
Olney MS
Era MS
Muenster MS
Era MS
Muenster MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District Grade Level

33
9

13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13

13
13

13
13
13

13
13
13
13
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Score

168
142
140
133
132
131
122
121
119
117
117
115
114
113
112
111
106
103
101
100
95

94

93

93

91

90

&9

88



12/1/21, 12:47 AM
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Leah Grewing
Addison Wilkinson
Eli Addison

John Fisher

Mason Sampson
Brady Boyd

Ava Smajstrla
Claire Manhart
Cheyenne Woodard
Aubrey Goldsmith
Bryce Hurt
Heather Melton

Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Era MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Era MS
Seymour MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
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2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

13
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13
13
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13
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87
85
85
84
80
78
77
73
59
55
42
27
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 3A

Rank

O 0 N N B A WD =

NN N N N N = o e e e e e e e
N KA W DD = © O 9 39 DN L B LW NN O O

Name

Ian Niles

Rhett Fagan

Halli Read
Brenda Templin
Elin Lopez

Luis Avalos
Aaron Allen
Michael Christian
Nya Degraffenreed
Grayson Bee
Henry Angeley
Parker Mason
Alex Chisum
Madelyn Coston
Caleb Terrance
Russell Kerlee
Vanessa Lopez
Faith Green
Hunter Strand
Tripp Sands

John Garza
Ryder Key
Kiandra Henson
Randy Crumptom
Cailyn Neukirch

School
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Diboll MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Diboll MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
10
10
10
10
10
21
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
21
12
10
10
10

Grade Level
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Score
136
135
106
98
98
94
82
80
79
78
78
77
76
72
65
65
49
49
46
40
24
16



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - SA

Rank Name School Conference District  Grade Level Score
1 Osiel De La Rosa Laredo Christen MS SA 14 6 122

1 Roberto Valles Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 122

3 Daphne Ponce Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 96

4 Oscar Garcia Laredo Christen MS SA 14 6 75



12/1/21, 12:47 AM

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name
1 Karen Rodriguez
2 Valeria Alvarez
3 Veronica Estrada
3 Dafne Tristhan

5 Carolina Llanos
6

Gabriel Aguirre

School

Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
29
29
29
29
29
29

Grade Level
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Score
119
84

70

70

68

7



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS
Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 3

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 3 114
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 5
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Name

Angelina Nichols
Ian Niles

Rhett Fagan
James Fleitman
Asher Hillis
Caleb Riley
Nathan Brennan
Kindyl Cone
Jasmine Ford
Griffin Pearman
Bostyn Allen
Cortlyn Holt
Jack Wanjura
Copper Farris
Zec Schilling
Miley Rodgers
Kryslyn Hertel
Teal Griffin
Leah Grewing
Eli Addison
John Fisher

Eli Scott

Mason Sampson

Nya Degraffenreed

Brady Boyd
Braxton Wills

Aubrey Goldsmith

Hunter Strand

School
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Gail Borden MS
Muenster MS
Era MS

Gail Borden MS
Era MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Muenster MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS
Gail Borden MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Gail Borden MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Era MS

Gail Borden MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Conference
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A

District
9
10
10
13
13
13
13
8
13
13
8
13

13
13
13

13
10
13

13
10

Grade Level
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Score
142
136
135
132
117
115
113
107
103
101
100
100
96
94
93
90
89
88
87
85
84
82
80
79
78
75
55
46



12/1/21, 12:47 AM
29
30
31

Bryce Hurt
Heather Melton
Oren Welps

Era MS
Seymour MS
Nazareth MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

2A 13 5
2A 9 5
1A 3 5

42
27
20



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank
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Name

Gurvir Gill
Kennedy Neu
Eli Fuhrmann
Sam Warren
Giovani Ramirez
Shaine Grard
Osiel De La Rosa
Roberto Valles
Lexi Harrington
Walker Boyet
Kaiden Ortiz
Karen Rodriguez
Jaxon Covington
Lorenzo Hight
Clara Bindel

AJ Solano
Kimberlyn Whiteker
Halli Read
Aaron Willden
Brenda Templin
Elin Lopez
Daphne Ponce
Crayton Nash
Kailah Kaster
Levi Harris

Luis Avalos
Liam Huchton

Darcy Graves

School

All Saints Episcopal -

Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Veribest MS

Olney MS

Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS
Seymour MS

Era MS

Veribest MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Era MS

Veribest MS
Muenster MS

Olney MS

Veribest MS

Ponder MS
Seymour MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS

Laredo Christen MS
Olney MS

Veribest MS

Era MS

Ponder MS

Era MS

Muenster MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Conference
Lubbock MS 2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
5A
S5A
2A
2A
1A
6A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
2A

District Grade Level

33
13
13
13
12
9

14
14
9

13
12
29
13
12
13
9

12
10
9

10
10
14
9

12
13
10
13
13

6
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Score

168
140
133
131
126
122
122
122
121
119
119
119
117
117
112
111
111
106
106
98
98
96
95
95
94
94
93
91
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29
30
30
32
33
34
34
36
36
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
47
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58

Jackson Spurlock
Ashlin Birkenfeld
Addison Wilkinson
Valeria Alvarez
Aaron Allen
Michael Christian
Autumn Birkenfeld
Grayson Bee
Henry Angeley
Parker Mason

Ava Smajstrla
Alex Chisum
Oscar Garcia
Claire Manhart
Madelyn Coston
Veronica Estrada
Dafne Tristhan
Carolina Llanos
Caleb Terrance
Russell Kerlee
Cheyenne Woodard
Rylee Garza
Vanessa Lopez
Faith Green

Tripp Sands
Tucker Martin
John Garza

Austin Hostetter
Ryder Key

Creelie Coberly

Olney MS

Nazareth MS
Lindsay MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Diboll MS

Callisburg MS
Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS

Grand Saline MS
Seymour MS
Callisburg MS
Laredo Christen MS
Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Lindsay MS

Veribest MS

Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Veribest MS

Diboll MS

Rankin MS

Grand Saline MS
Nazareth MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

2A
1A
2A
6A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
5A
2A
3A
6A
6A
6A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
1A
3A
1A

9

3

13
29
21
10
3

10
10
12
9

10
14
13
10
29
29
29
10
10
13
12
12
10
10
12
21
10
12
3

6
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88
85
85
84
82
80
80
78
78
77
77
76
75
73
72
70
70
68
65
65
59
57
49
49
40
30
24
19
16
15
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59
59
61
62
63
63
65
66

Rogelio Cardenas
Bernardo Eufracio
Gabriel Aguirre
Kiandra Henson
Brock Alegre
Randy Crumptom
Cailyn Neukirch
Bentley Saladino

Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Ponder MS

Rankin MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Veribest MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

1A
1A
6A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A

10
10
29
10
10
10
10
12

6
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12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Olney MS Katelynn Bailey, Adrian Gonzalez, Caden Lane 2A 9 519
2 Whitesboro MS Emma Parish, Jacob Hughes, Emerson Knabenshue 3A 10 507
3 Gail Borden MS Evie Stansell, Ethan Scott, Cason Cribbs 1A 498
4 Holliday MS Kreede Neal, Courtney Tyler, Sailor Chelf 3A 7 495
5 Lindsay MS Luke Reiter , Jaret Dulock, Raegan Neu 2A 13 489
6 Ponder MS Justin Nguyen, Emmrie McDaniel, Lexi Berman 3A 10 470
7 Grady MS Knight Durham, K'Lynn Garcia, Amaia Najera 1A 8 430
8 Laredo Lamar MS  Violette Garcia, Diana Rodriguez, Natalia Garcia 6A 29 416
9 Veribest MS Cash Vinson, Kenzie Gilly, Hannah Wilde 1A 12 412
10 Laredo Christen MS Gabriel Benavides, Frida Garcia, Hailey Jackson S5A 14 410
11 Nazareth MS Spencer Acker, Lincoln Pohlmeier, Dayne Schulte 1A 3 405
12 Diboll MS Peyton Murrell, Alaina Lovelady, Riley Brown 3A 21 403
13 Medina MS Holland Cook, Mike Bogorad, Allison Watts 1A 31 399
14 Muenster MS Tyler Smith, Brady Walterscheid, Seger Richardson 2A 13 397
15 Callisburg MS %ﬁgrirelp\:i)};ittington, Addison Collier, Kennedy IA 10 336
16 Grand Saline MS Lucas Nelson, Caleb Schaphorst, Eduardo Silva 3A 12 379
17 g/}/éer Chapel Hill Larry Beets, Abner Espinoza, Lyndzie Reed 4A 16 356
18 Ii/?gedo Memorial Catherine Miranda, Joseph Medrano, Yahir Quinto 6A 29 324
19 Rankin MS Harley Davidson, Adrian Gonzales, Taight Jackson 1A 10 315
20 Springtown MS Owen Langlier, Sienna May, Brody Fairman 4A 7 245
21 Hillsboro MS Jared Rivera, Tyrin Washington, Ja'caiden Overstreet =~ 4A 11 178



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gail Borden MS  Evie Stansell, Ethan Scott, Cason Cribbs 1A 8 498
2 Grady MS Knight Durham, K'Lynn Garcia, Amaia Najera 1A 8 430
3 Veribest MS Cash Vinson, Kenzie Gilly, Hannah Wilde 1A 12 412
4 Nazareth MS Spencer Acker, Lincoln Pohlmeier, Dayne Schulte 1A 3 405
5 Medina MS Holland Cook, Mike Bogorad, Allison Watts 1A 31 399
6 Rankin MS Harley Davidson, Adrian Gonzales, Taight Jackson 1A 10 315



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Katelynn Bailey, Adrian Gonzalez, Caden Lane 2A 9 519
2 Lindsay MS  Luke Reiter , Jaret Dulock, Raegan Neu 2A 13 489

3 Muenster MS  Tyler Smith, Brady Walterscheid, Seger Richardson 2A 13 397



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS  Emma Parish, Jacob Hughes, Emerson Knabenshue 3A 10 507
2 Holliday MS Kreede Neal, Courtney Tyler, Sailor Chelf 3A 7 495
3 Ponder MS Justin Nguyen, Emmrie McDaniel, Lexi Berman 3A 10 470
4 Diboll MS Peyton Murrell, Alaina Lovelady, Riley Brown 3A 21 403
5 Callisburg MS  Callie Whittington, Addison Collier, Kennedy Thompson 3A 10 386
6 Grand Saline MS Lucas Nelson, Caleb Schaphorst, Eduardo Silva 3A 12 379



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Tyler Chapel Hill MS Larry Beets, Abner Espinoza, Lyndzie Reed 4A 16 356
2 Springtown MS Owen Langlier, Sienna May, Brody Fairman 4A 7 245

3 Hillsboro MS Jared Rivera, Tyrin Washington, Ja'caiden Overstreet 4A 11 178



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS
Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Christen MS  Gabriel Benavides, Frida Garcia, Hailey Jackson 5A 14 410



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS
Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Lamar MS Violette Garcia, Diana Rodriguez, Natalia Garcia 6A 29 416
2 Laredo Memorial MS Catherine Miranda, Joseph Medrano, Yahir Quinto  6A 29 324



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS



12/1/21, 12:47 AM

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Kreede Neal
Katelynn Bailey
Gabriel Benavides
Emma Parish
Luke Reiter

Justin Nguyen
Jacob Hughes
Evie Stansell
Ethan Scott
Adrian Gonzalez
Jaret Dulock
Emmrie McDaniel
Caden Lane
Emerson Knabenshue
Cason Cribbs
Randen Williams
Violette Garcia
Sawyer Edgington
Courtney Tyler
Hagen Smith
Spencer Acker
Raegan Neu
Knight Durham
Morgan Simmons
Peyton Murrell
Cash Vinson
K'Lynn Garcia
Holland Cook

School
Holliday MS
Olney MS
Laredo Christen MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Olney MS
Holliday MS
Gail Borden MS
Nazareth MS
Lindsay MS
Grady MS
Olney MS
Diboll MS
Veribest MS
Grady MS
Medina MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Conference District Grade Level

3A
2A
SA
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
1A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A
6A
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
1A
2A
3A
1A
1A
1A

7
9
14
10
13
10
10
8

13
10

10

13

21
12

31

8

8
8
7
8
7
7
8
8
8
8
7
3
7
8
8
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
8
8
8

Score

201
194
185
177
175
174
173
172
170
168
164
159
157
157
156
155
155
153
153
152
151
150
149
148
148
145
144
143



12/1/21, 12:47 AM
29
29
31
31
31
34
34
34
37
37
37
40
40
42
42
42
45
46
47
47
47
50
50
52
52
52
55
55
57
57

Jack Hinsley
Tyler Smith

Lucas Nelson
Sailor Chelf

Luke Stansell
Kenzie Gilly
Mike Bogorad
Amelia Richey
Caroline Beck
Sammi Kirkland
Callie Whittington
Lexi Berman
Amaia Najera
Lincoln Pohlmeier
Diana Rodriguez
Aubree Englishbee
Jacob Moss

Brady Walterscheid
Kiesly Mullins
Braelyn Casteel
Alaina Lovelady
Addison Collier
Itzel Rubio Garcia
Mason Jones
Abigail Simmons
Foster Sullivan
Hadley Vicars

Tye Stipe

Caleb Schaphorst
Hannah Wilde

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Grand Saline MS
Holliday MS
Gail Borden MS
Veribest MS
Medina MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Holliday MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Grady MS
Nazareth MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Olney MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Diboll MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Holliday MS
Gail Borden MS
Grand Saline MS
Veribest MS

3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
6A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
1A

10
13
12
7

12
31
13
13
7

10
10
8

29
9

33
13

21
10
10
10
10

12
12

7
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142
142
141
141
141
140
140
140
138
138
138
137
137
136
136
136
135
132
131
131
131
130
130
129
129
129
128
128
127
127



12/1/21, 12:47 AM
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
67
67
67
67
71
71
71
71
75
75
77
77
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
87
87

Hugh Benson
Natalia Garcia
Harley Davidson
Victoria Gully
Jaedan Chandler
Katherine Burns
Preston Taylor
Cash Kirkland
Colt Fagan
Kinsley Howard
Riley Brown
Truman Stack
Seger Richardson
Owen Hayes
Jordan Orozco
Bella Marr
Gentry Stewart
Larry Beets
Sophia Simpson
Abner Espinoza
Owen Langlier
Dayne Schulte
Kolton Grimsley
Catherine Miranda
Alexis Linn
Kennedy Thompson
Caley Jackson
Emilie Goldsmith
Tryston Williams

Logan Lindemann

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Holliday MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Rankin MS

Veribest MS
Holliday MS

Grady MS

Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Diboll MS

Grady MS

Muenster MS
Holliday MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Diboll MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Veribest MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Springtown MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Holliday MS
Callisburg MS
Holliday MS
Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

Holliday MS

3A
6A
1A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
1A
4A
4A
1A
1A
6A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A

7
29
10
12
7

10

21

13

10

10

21

16

12
16

29

10

13
10

7
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126
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
123
123
123
123
120
120
119
119
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
117
117



12/1/21, 12:47 AM
87
90
90
90
90
94
94
94
94
98
98
100
101
101
101
104
105
105
107
108
109
109
111
111
113
113
113
116
117
118

Lyndzie Reed
Allison Watts
Frida Garcia
Arianna Montoto
Pierce Wilhelm
Cooper Arnold
Michael Beavers
Briyana Sharp
Adrian Gonzales
Madilynn Ponce
Jesse Hight
Eduardo Silva
Landen Rains
Brianna Ortiz
Harbor Hill
Hailey Jackson
Maria Rodriguez
Paola Diaz
Joseph Medrano
Anna Lipe
Alfredo Zavala
Yahir Quinto
Seth Doyle
Landon Grigsby
Carson Bindel
Marely Ramos
Campbell Cooper
Deven Moreno
Caden Rauschuber

Alishia Osterkamp

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Medina MS

Laredo Christen MS
Ponder MS

Nazareth MS

Medina MS

Veribest MS
Callisburg MS
Rankin MS

Ponder MS

Veribest MS

Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Gail Borden MS
Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Medina MS

Gail Borden MS
Muenster MS

Laredo Christen MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Nazareth MS

4A
1A
5A
3A
1A
1A
1A
3A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
6A
1A
5A
6A
6A
6A
2A
6A
6A
1A
1A
2A
SA
3A
3A
3A
1A

16
31
14
10
3

31
12
10
10
10
12
12
10
29
8

14
29
29
29
33
29
29
31
8

13
14
10
10
10
3
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117
116
116
116
116
114
114
114
114
112
112
111
110
110
110
109
106
106
105
103
101
101
100
100
99

99

99

94

93

91



12/1/21, 12:47 AM
118
120
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
127
129
129
129
132
133
133
133
136
137
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Liam Long

Blake Lopez

Sam Bell

Cobey Sawyer
Navill Espinoza
Taight Jackson
Tripp Lang

Jesus Ramirez
Jared Rivera
Kaison Bolin
Hudson Moussa
Diego Martinez
Sienna May
Hayden Molina
Brody Fairman
Tyrin Washington
Kailynn Prewit
Camila Cardenas
Hayden Manninger
Nathaniel Castillo
Timothy Johnson
Ja'caiden Overstreet
Trey Lopez

Bella Jimenez
Caden Murphey
Chase McSchooler
Easton Cobb

Cody Boatman

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Ponder MS

Grand Saline MS
Lindsay MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Rankin MS
Callisburg MS
Laredo Christen MS
Hillsboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Springtown MS
Rankin MS
Springtown MS
Hillsboro MS
Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Ponder MS

Rankin MS

Rankin MS
Hillsboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Grand Saline MS
Diboll MS

Medina MS

3A
3A
2A
4A
6A
1A
3A
5A
4A
3A
3A
6A
4A
1A
4A
4A
1A
1A
3A
1A
1A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A

10
12
13
16
29
10
10
14
11
12
10
29
7

10
7

11
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
12
21
31

7
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91
90
90
85
83
76
75
73
68
68
67
67
67
63
60
60
60
59
55
55
51
50
49
47
44
42
23
11



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS



12/1/21, 12:47 AM

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 1A
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Name

Evie Stansell
Ethan Scott
Cason Cribbs
Randen Williams
Hagen Smith
Spencer Acker
Knight Durham
Cash Vinson
K'Lynn Garcia
Holland Cook
Luke Stansell
Kenzie Gilly
Mike Bogorad
Amaia Najera
Lincoln Pohlmeier
Tye Stipe
Hannah Wilde
Harley Davidson
Victoria Gully
Katherine Burns
Truman Stack
Sophia Simpson
Dayne Schulte
Kolton Grimsley
Allison Watts
Pierce Wilhelm
Cooper Arnold

Michael Beavers

School

Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Nazareth MS
Grady MS
Veribest MS
Grady MS
Medina MS
Gail Borden MS
Veribest MS
Medina MS
Grady MS
Nazareth MS
Gail Borden MS
Veribest MS
Rankin MS
Veribest MS
Grady MS
Grady MS
Veribest MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Medina MS
Nazareth MS
Medina MS
Veribest MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District

0 W 0 o0 O 0 o0

12
10
12

12

31

31
12

Grade Level
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Score
172
170
156
155
152
151
149
145
144
143
141
140
140
137
136
128
127
125
125
125
124
119
118
118
116
116
114
114



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

27 Adrian Gonzales Rankin MS 1A 10 8 114
30 Jesse Hight Veribest MS 1A 12 8 112
31 Harbor Hill Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 110
32 Seth Doyle Medina MS 1A 31 7 100
32 Landon Grigsby Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 100
34 Alishia Osterkamp Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 91
35 Taight Jackson Rankin MS 1A 10 8 76
36 Hayden Molina Rankin MS 1A 10 7 63
37 Kailynn Prewit Rankin MS 1A 10 7 60
38 Camila Cardenas Rankin MS 1A 10 7 59
39 Nathaniel Castillo Rankin MS 1A 10 7 55
40 Timothy Johnson Rankin MS 1A 10 8 51
41 Cody Boatman Medina MS 1A 31 7 -11



12/1/21, 12:47 AM

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 2A

Rank
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Name

Katelynn Bailey
Luke Reiter
Adrian Gonzalez
Jaret Dulock
Caden Lane
Sawyer Edgington
Raegan Neu
Morgan Simmons
Tyler Smith
Amelia Richey
Caroline Beck
Aubree Englishbee
Jacob Moss
Brady Walterscheid
Kiesly Mullins
Braelyn Casteel
Foster Sullivan
Seger Richardson
Emilie Goldsmith
Anna Lipe

Carson Bindel
Sam Bell

School
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District Grade Level

9
13
9
13

13

13
13
13

33
13

13
13
33
13
13
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Score

194
175
168
164
157
153
150
148
142
140
138
136
135
132
131
131
129
123
118
103
99

90



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS



12/1/21, 12:47 AM

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 3A

Rank

O 00 3 &N N B~ W N~

N N N N N N N N N o s e e e e e e
AN O O W W W N = O 00 NN PR DD OO

Name

Kreede Neal
Emma Parish
Justin Nguyen
Jacob Hughes

Emmrie McDaniel

Emerson Knabenshue

Courtney Tyler
Peyton Murrell
Jack Hinsley
Lucas Nelson
Sailor Chelf
Sammi Kirkland
Callie Whittington
Lexi Berman
Alaina Lovelady
Addison Collier
Itzel Rubio Garcia
Mason Jones
Abigail Simmons
Hadley Vicars
Caleb Schaphorst
Hugh Benson
Jaedan Chandler
Preston Taylor
Cash Kirkland
Colt Fagan
Kinsley Howard
Riley Brown

School
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Diboll MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Grand Saline MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Diboll MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
7
10
10
10
10
10
7
21
10
12

10
10
21
10
10
10
10

12

10

21

Grade Level

8
7
7
7
7
7
8
7
7
8
7
7
8
7
7
8
7
7
7
8
7
7
7
8
8
7
7
7

Score
201
177
174
173
159
157
153
148
142
141
141
138
138
137
131
130
130
129
129
128
127
126
125
125
125
124
124
124



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

29 Owen Hayes Holliday MS 3A 7 8 123
29 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 123
29 Bella Marr Ponder MS 3A 10 7 123
32 Gentry Stewart Diboll MS 3A 21 8 120
33 Alexis Linn Holliday MS 3A 7 7 118
33 Kennedy Thompson Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 118
33 Caley Jackson Holliday MS 3A 7 7 118
36 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 117
36 Logan Lindemann Holliday MS 3A 7 8 117
38 Arianna Montoto Ponder MS 3A 10 7 116
39 Briyana Sharp Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 114
40 Madilynn Ponce Ponder MS 3A 10 7 112
41 Eduardo Silva Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 111
42 Landen Rains Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 110
43 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 99
44 Deven Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 7 94
45 Caden Rauschuber Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 93
46 Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 91
47 Blake Lopez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 90
48 Tripp Lang Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 75
49 Kaison Bolin Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 68
50 Hudson Moussa Ponder MS 3A 10 7 67
51 Hayden Manninger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 55
52 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49
53 Bella Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 47
54 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 44
55 Chase McSchooler Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 42
56 Easton Cobb Diboll MS 3A 21 8 23



12/1/21, 12:47 AM

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name

Larry Beets
Abner Espinoza
Owen Langlier
Lyndzie Reed
Cobey Sawyer
Jared Rivera
Sienna May

Brody Fairman
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Tyrin Washington

—_
(e

Ja'caiden Overstreet

School

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Springtown MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Hillsboro MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
16
16
7
16
16
11
7
7
11
11

Grade Level

N 3 0 00 9 0 9 0 0 ©

Score
120
119
118
117
85
68
67
60
60
50



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - SA

Rank Name School Conference District  Grade Level Score
1 Gabriel Benavides Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 185

2 Frida Garcia Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 116

3 Hailey Jackson Laredo Christen MS S5A 14 8 109

4 Marely Ramos Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 99

5 Jesus Ramirez Laredo Christen MS SA 14 7 73



12/1/21, 12:47 AM

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 6A

Rank
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Name

Violette Garcia
Diana Rodriguez
Natalia Garcia
Catherine Miranda
Brianna Ortiz
Maria Rodriguez
Paola Diaz
Joseph Medrano
Alfredo Zavala
Yahir Quinto
Navill Espinoza

Diego Martinez

School

Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

Grade Level
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Score
155
136
125
118
110
106
106
105
101
101
83
67



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS
Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 3

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 3 157



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS
Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Joseph Medrano Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 105



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS



12/1/21, 12:47 AM

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name

1 Emma Parish

2 Justin Nguyen

3 Jacob Hughes

4 Emmrie McDaniel
5 Emerson Knabenshue
6 Violette Garcia

7 Peyton Murrell

8 Jack Hinsley

8 Tyler Smith

10 Sailor Chelf

10 Luke Stansell

12 Kenzie Gilly

13 Caroline Beck

13 Sammi Kirkland
15 Lexi Berman

16 Lincoln Pohlmeier
16 Diana Rodriguez
16 Aubree Englishbee
19 Jacob Moss

20 Kiesly Mullins

20 Braelyn Casteel
20 Alaina Lovelady
23 Itzel Rubio Garcia
24 Mason Jones

24 Abigail Simmons
24 Foster Sullivan

27 Tye Stipe

28 Caleb Schaphorst

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Conference District Grade Level

School

Whitesboro MS 3A
Ponder MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Ponder MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Laredo Lamar MS 6A
Diboll MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Muenster MS 2A
Holliday MS 3A
Gail Borden MS 1A
Veribest MS 1A
Lindsay MS 2A
Holliday MS 3A
Ponder MS 3A
Nazareth MS 1A
Laredo Lamar MS 6A
Olney MS 2A
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A
Olney MS 2A
Olney MS 2A
Diboll MS 3A
Ponder MS 3A
Ponder MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Olney MS 2A
Gail Borden MS 1A
Grand Saline MS 3A

10
10
10
10
10
29
21
10
13
7

12
13

10

29

33

21

10

10
10

12

7
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Score

177
174
173
159
157
155
148
142
142
141
141
140
138
138
137
136
136
136
135
131
131
131
130
129
129
129
128
127



12/1/21, 12:47 AM
28
30
31
32
32
32
35
35
37
38
38
38
38
42
43
43
45
45
47
48
48
48
51
52
52
54
54
56
57
58

Hannah Wilde
Hugh Benson
Jaedan Chandler
Colt Fagan
Kinsley Howard
Riley Brown
Jordan Orozco
Bella Marr
Sophia Simpson
Dayne Schulte
Alexis Linn
Caley Jackson
Emilie Goldsmith
Lyndzie Reed
Arianna Montoto
Pierce Wilhelm
Cooper Arnold
Michael Beavers
Madilynn Ponce
Landen Rains
Brianna Ortiz
Harbor Hill
Yahir Quinto
Seth Doyle
Landon Grigsby
Carson Bindel
Campbell Cooper

Deven Moreno

Caden Rauschuber

Liam Long

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Veribest MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Diboll MS

Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Veribest MS
Nazareth MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Lindsay MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS
Medina MS
Veribest MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Gail Borden MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Medina MS

Gail Borden MS
Muenster MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS

1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
2A
4A
3A
1A
1A
1A
3A
3A
6A
1A
6A
1A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A

12
7

10
7

21
10
10
12

13
16
10

31
12
10
10
29

29
31

13
10
10
10
10

7
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127
126
125
124
124
124
123
123
119
118
118
118
118
117
116
116
114
114
112
110
110
110
101
100
100
99

99

94

93

91



12/1/21, 12:47 AM
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
67
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
77

Sam Bell

Navill Espinoza
Tripp Lang

Jesus Ramirez
Jared Rivera
Kaison Bolin
Hudson Moussa
Hayden Molina
Tyrin Washington
Kailynn Prewit
Camila Cardenas
Hayden Manninger
Nathaniel Castillo
Ja'caiden Overstreet
Trey Lopez

Bella Jimenez
Caden Murphey
Chase McSchooler
Cody Boatman

Lindsay MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Callisburg MS
Laredo Christen MS
Hillsboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Rankin MS
Hillsboro MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Ponder MS
Rankin MS
Hillsboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

Grand Saline MS
Medina MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

2A
6A
3A
SA
4A
3A
3A
1A
4A
1A
1A
3A
1A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A

13
29
10
14
11
12
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
12
31

7
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90
83
75
73
68
68
67
63
60
60
59
55
55
50
49
47
44
42
11



12/1/21, 12:47 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS



12/1/21, 12:47 AM

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name

1 Kreede Neal

2 Katelynn Bailey

3 Gabriel Benavides
4 Luke Reiter

5 Evie Stansell

6 Ethan Scott

7 Adrian Gonzalez
8 Jaret Dulock

9 Cason Cribbs

10 Randen Williams
11 Sawyer Edgington
11 Courtney Tyler

13 Hagen Smith

14 Spencer Acker

15 Raegan Neu

16 Knight Durham

17 Morgan Simmons
18 Cash Vinson

19 K'Lynn Garcia

20 Holland Cook

21 Lucas Nelson

22 Mike Bogorad

22 Amelia Richey

24 Callie Whittington
25 Amaia Najera

26 Brady Walterscheid
27 Addison Collier
28 Hadley Vicars

School
Holliday MS
Olney MS
Laredo Christen MS
Lindsay MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Olney MS
Holliday MS
Gail Borden MS
Nazareth MS
Lindsay MS
Grady MS
Olney MS
Veribest MS
Grady MS
Medina MS
Grand Saline MS
Medina MS
Lindsay MS
Callisburg MS
Grady MS
Muenster MS
Callisburg MS
Holliday MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Conference
3A
2A
5A
2A
1A
1A
2A
2A
1A
1A
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
1A
2A
1A
1A
1A
3A
1A
2A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A

District Grade Level

7
9
14
13
8

8

O OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO OO OO X 0 0 OO0 0O 0O O X X 0 O 0O 0O O KX X XX ©

Score

201
194
185
175
172
170
168
164
156
155
153
153
152
151
150
149
148
145
144
143
141
140
140
138
137
132
130
128



12/1/21, 12:47 AM
29
29
29
29
29
29
35
36
36
38
38
40
41
41
41
41
45
45
47
47
49
49
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58

Natalia Garcia
Harley Davidson
Victoria Gully
Katherine Burns
Preston Taylor
Cash Kirkland
Truman Stack
Seger Richardson
Owen Hayes
Gentry Stewart
Larry Beets
Abner Espinoza
Owen Langlier
Kolton Grimsley
Catherine Miranda
Kennedy Thompson
Tryston Williams
Logan Lindemann
Allison Watts
Frida Garcia
Briyana Sharp
Adrian Gonzales
Jesse Hight
Eduardo Silva
Hailey Jackson
Maria Rodriguez
Paola Diaz

Anna Lipe
Alfredo Zavala
Marely Ramos

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

Laredo Lamar MS 6A
Rankin MS 1A
Veribest MS 1A
Grady MS 1A
Holliday MS 3A
Holliday MS 3A
Grady MS 1A
Muenster MS 2A
Holliday MS 3A
Diboll MS 3A
Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A
Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A
Springtown MS 4A
Nazareth MS 1A
Laredo Memorial MS 6A
Callisburg MS 3A
Ponder MS 3A
Holliday MS 3A
Medina MS 1A
Laredo Christen MS SA
Callisburg MS 3A
Rankin MS 1A
Veribest MS 1A
Grand Saline MS 3A
Laredo Christen MS SA
Laredo Lamar MS 6A
Laredo Lamar MS 6A
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A
Laredo Lamar MS 6A
Laredo Christen MS SA

29
10
12

13

21
16
16

29
10
10

31
14
10
10
12
12
14
29
29
33
29
14

O OO0 OO OO0 OO0 0 OO OO OO OO K 0 0 0O 0O 0O O O X X O 0O 0O 0O K X XX X 0

125
125
125
125
125
125
124
123
123
120
120
119
118
118
118
118
117
117
116
116
114
114
112
111
109
106
106
103
101
99



12/1/21, 12:47 AM
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67

Alishia Osterkamp
Blake Lopez
Cobey Sawyer
Taight Jackson
Diego Martinez
Sienna May
Brody Fairman
Timothy Johnson
Easton Cobb

Nazareth MS

Grand Saline MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Rankin MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Rankin MS

Diboll MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MAPS, GRAPHS, AND CHARTS

1A
3A
4A
1A
6A
4A
4A
1A
3A

3

12
16
10
29

10
21

O OO0 0 0 0O 0O 0O O o0

91
90
85
76
67
67
60
51
23



